County of Knox, Galesburg, Illinois
Knox County Jail, 152 S.  Kellogg Street, Galesburg, Illinois 61401

to furnish labor and material

for the premises known as
of which County of Knox, Galsburg, Iliinois is the owner

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Fourteen Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Seven and 75/100 Service of 
G

($ 14,197.75 _) Dollars,
and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, dg(es.O

hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of or right to,lien, under the statutes of the State of Iilinois, relating to